
Mo. No. 9689463506

Sr. No. Boarding Stoppage Time

1 Mate Square 07.15 am

2 Jhansirani Chowk 07.25 am

3 ST Bus stand 07.35 am

4 Reshim Baag Chowk 07.45 am

5 Jagannade Chowk 07.50 am

6 Chota Taj Bagh 08.00am

7 Malgi Nagar Chowk 08.10 am

8 Manewada 08.20 am

9 Chatrapati Chowk 08.30 am

10 Somalwada 08.35 am

11 TGPCET 09.00 am

TULSIRAMJI GAIKWAD PATIL COLLEGE OF 

ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, NAGPUR

BUS TIME TABLE

BUS NO MH 40 Y 2874

Route No. 2

Driver Name :  Mr. Sunil Maraskolhe 



Mo. No. 9552002187

Sr. No. Boarding Stoppage Time

1 Buttibori Bus stop 08.40 am

2 Hostel 8.45 am

3 Satgaon Fata 08.50 am

4 TGPCET 09.00 am

TULSIRAMJI GAIKWAD PATIL COLLEGE OF 

ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, NAGPUR

BUS TIME TABLE

BUS NO MH 40 Y  3291

Route No.3

Driver Name :  Mr. Vilas Junghare 



Mo. No. 9011075185

Sr. No. Boarding Stoppage Time

1 Defence Gate 07.35 am

2 Datta wadi 07.40 am

3 Khadgaon Chowk 07.43 am

4 Wadi Naka 07.48 am

5 Ravi Nagar Chowk 07.55 am

6 Ram Nagar 08.02 am

7 Shankar Nagar 08.07 am

8 Dharampeth/ Alankar Talkies 08.10 am

9 Burdi Jhansi Rani Chowk 08.15 am

10 Lokmat Chowk 08.18 am

11 Rahate Colony 08.22 am

12 Sai Mandir 08.27 am

13 Chhatrapati Square 08.30 am

14 Chinchbhuwan 08.40 am

15 Khapri 8.45 am

16 Parsodi 8.48 am

17 Dongargaon 08.55 am

18 TGPCET 09.00 am

BUS NO MH 31 CB 9555

Route No.11

Driver Name : Mr. Rajesh Samrit

TULSIRAMJI GAIKWAD PATIL COLLEGE OF 

ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, NAGPUR

BUS TIME TABLE



Mo. No. 9834115462

Sr. No. Boarding Stoppage Time

1 Telephone Nagar 07.40 am

2 Power House 07.45 am

3 Ashirvad Nagar 07.50 am

4 New Subhedar Layout 07.55 am

5 Mahakalkar Sabhagruha 08.00 am

6 Tukdoji Cancer Hospital 08.05 am

7 Kukde Layout 08.10 am

8 Parvati Nagar 08.15 am

9 TGPCET 09.00 am

TULSIRAMJI GAIKWAD PATIL COLLEGE OF 

ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, NAGPUR

BUS TIME TABLE

BUS NO MH 31 CQ 1732

Route No. 12

Driver Name :  Mr. Chetan Vandekar



Mo. No. 9518384019

Sr. No. Boarding Stoppage Time

1 Ekatmata Nagar 07.50 am

2 Jaitala 08.00 am

3 Prasad Nagar 08.05 am

4 Mangalmurti Chowk 08. 10 am

5 Trimurti Nagar 08.14 am

6 NIT Garden 08.17 am

7 Padole Square 08.20 am

8 Pratap Nagar 08.25 am

9 Sawarkar Nagar Chowk
08.30 am

10
TGPCET 09.00 am

TULSIRAMJI GAIKWAD PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

AND TECHNOLOGY, NAGPUR

BUS TIME TABLE

BUS NO MH 31 CQ 1343

Route No.13

Driver Name : Mr. Praful Bahirmwar



Mo. No. 9011009858

Sr. No. Boarding Stoppage Time

1 Garden Chota Taj Bagh 07.40 am

2 Raghuji Nagar 07.45 am

3 Somwari Quarter 07.50 am

4 Tukadoji Putala 07.55 am

5 Bajarang Nagar 08.00 am

6 Dnyaneshwar Nagar 08.05 am

7 Manewada Chowk 08.10 am

8 Omkar Nagar Chowk 08.15 am 

9 TGPCET
09.00 am

TULSIRAMJI GAIKWAD PATIL COLLEGE OF 

ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, NAGPUR

BUS TIME TABLE

Driver Name : Mr. Amit Dubey

Route No.14

BUS NO MH 31 CQ 1731



Mo. No. 9011075183

Sr. No. Boarding Stoppage Time

1 Shatabdi Chowk 07.45 am

2 Arun Chicken Centre 07.55 am

3 Besa Road 08.00 am

4 Borkute Layout 08.05 am

5 Besa T- Point 08.10 am

6 Nashikkar Girls Hostel 08.15 am

7 Manish Nagar Railway Gate 08.20 am

8 Raj Farsan 08.25 am

9 NRI Hostel 08.28 am

10 Pawanbhumi 08.33 am

11 Somalwada 08.35 am

12 TGPCET 09.00 am

TULSIRAMJI GAIKWAD PATIL COLLEGE OF 

ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, NAGPUR

BUS TIME TABLE

Driver Name :  Mr. Mohan Gire

Route No. 15

BUS NO MH 31 CQ 1734



Mo. No. 9890060991

Sr. No. Boarding Stoppage Time

1 Manewada Chowk 07.50 am

2 Parivartan chowk 08.00 am

3 Tata Chowk 08.07 am

4 Besa Village 08.12 am

5 Harihar Nagar 08.17 am

6 Shilpa Nagar 08.22 am

7 Manish Nagar T point 08.27 am

8 Somalwada 08.32 am

9 Ujwal Nagar Petrol Pump 08.35 am

10 TGPCET 09.00 am

TULSIRAMJI GAIKWAD PATIL COLLEGE OF 

ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, NAGPUR

BUS TIME TABLE

BUS NO MH 31 CB 9557

Route No.16

Driver Name :  Mr. Nilesh Rohsiya



Mo. No. 9518971276

Sr. No. Boarding Stoppage Time

1 Pipla Fata 07.45 am

2 Malgi Nagar Chowk 07.57 am

3 Uday Nagar Chowk 08.05 am

4 Manewada Chowk 08.12 am

5 Rameshwari Chowk 08.17 am

6 Chatrapati Nagar 08.27 am

7 Chatrapati  Chowk 08.30 am

8 TGPCET 09.00 am

TULSIRAMJI GAIKWAD PATIL COLLEGE OF 

ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, NAGPUR

BUS TIME TABLE

BUS NO MH 31 CQ 2621

Route No.17

Driver Name :  Mr. Akhilesah Soni



Mo. No. 8554986471

Sr. No. Boarding Stoppage Time

1 Godhani 07.15 am

2 Raj Tower 07.20 am

3 Jai Durga Nagar 07.25 am

4 Mata Nagar 07.30 am

5 Zingabai Takli 07.34 am

6 Geeta Nagar 07.38 am

7 Ratan Nagar 07.42 am

8 Mankapur 07.47 am

9 Gittikadan 07.52 am

10 MSEB (Katol Road) 07.57 am

11 Ladies Club 08.02 am

12 Shankar Nagar 08.07 am

13 Bajaj Nagar 08.10 am

14 Laxmi Nagar 08.15 am

15 Tatya Tope Nagar 08.18 am

16 Khamla 08.20 am

17 Somalwar High School 08.25 am

18 Rajiv Nagar 08.30 am

19 Somalwada 08.33 am

20 Ujwal Nagar 08.36 am

21 TGPCET 09.00 am

TULSIRAMJI GAIKWAD PATIL COLLEGE OF 

ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, NAGPUR

BUS TIME TABLE

BUS NO MH 31 CQ 5537

Route No. 18

Driver Name : Mr. Gurudhyal Sakhare



Mo. No.8888835496

Sr. No. Boarding Stoppage Time

1 Pili Nadi 07.30 am

2 Automotive 07.35 am

3 Teka Naka 07.40 am

4 Lal Godam 07.45 am

5 Indora Chowk 07.50 am

6 Kamal Chowk 07.55 am

7 Golibar Chowk 07.57 am

8 Agrasen Chowk 08.02 am

9 MAYO Hospital 08.07 am

10 Railway Station 08.10 am

11 RBI Chowk 08.15 am

12 TGPCET 09.00 am

TULSIRAMJI GAIKWAD PATIL COLLEGE OF 

ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, NAGPUR

BUS TIME TABLE

BUS NO MH 31 CQ  5536

Route No. 19

Driver Name : Mr. C. Gajbhiye



Mo. No. 9922979964

Sr. No. Boarding Stoppage Time

1 Karbi Chowk 07.25 am

2 Hasanbagh Chowk 07.32 am

3 KDK College 07.37 am

4 Jagannade Chowk 07.40 am

5 Nandanwan T Point 07.45 am

6 Bhande Plot 07.50 am

7 Sakkardara 07.55 am

8 Reshimbagh Chowk 08.00 am

9 Kreeda Chowk 08.04 am

10 Ajani Police Station 08.09 am

11 Parvati Nagar 08.14 am

12 Rameshwari 08.17 am

13 Narendra Nagar 08.20 am

14 TGPCET 09.00 am

TULSIRAMJI GAIKWAD PATIL COLLEGE OF 

ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, NAGPUR

BUS TIME TABLE

BUS NO MH 40 Y 1072

Route No. 20

Driver Name :  Mr. Sanjay Choudhary



Mo. No. 8888805370

Sr. No. Boarding Stoppage Time

1 YCCE Campus 07.40 am

2 Mahindra & Mahindra 07.50 am

3 Hotel Great Maratha 07.55 am

4 IT Park 08.09 am

5 Gayatri Nagar 08.12 am

6 Nagoba Mandir 08.15 am

7 Swawalambi Nagar 08.18 am

8 Somalwar School 08.22 am

9 Pratap Nagar 08.25 am

10 Chatrapati Chowk 08.30 am

11 Shivangaon Fata 08.35 am

12 TGPCET 09.00 am

TULSIRAMJI GAIKWAD PATIL COLLEGE OF 

ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, NAGPUR

BUS TIME TABLE

BUS NO MH 40 Y 7236

Route No. 21

Driver Name :  Mr.  Sanjay Kothe



Mo. No. 8888868536

Sr. No. Boarding Stoppage Time

1 Yashodhara Nagar 07.40 am

2 Kawra Peth 07.45 am

3 Rani Durgavati Chowk 07.50 am

4 Kamal Chowk 07.55 am

5 Golibar Chowk 08.00 am

6 Tilak Putla 08.10 am

7 Untkhana Chowk 08.14 am

8 Medical Chowk 08.18 am

9 Ajni 08.22 am

10 Chatrapati Chowk 08.30 am

11 Somalwada 08.33 am

12 TGPCET 09.00 am

TULSIRAMJI GAIKWAD PATIL COLLEGE OF 

ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, NAGPUR

BUS TIME TABLE

BUS NO MH 40 Y 7235

Route No. 22

Driver Name :  Mr. Sudam Thakre



Mo. No.9370466978

Sr. No. Boarding Stoppage Time

1 kharbi Chowk 07.30 am

2 Watoda Chowk 07.34 am

3 Prajapati Chowk 07.38 am

4 H B Town 07.42 am

5 Pardi 07.47 am

6 INOX 07.52 am

7 Gangabai Ghat 07.57 am

8 Jagannade Chowk 08.02 am

9 Reshimbagh Chowk 08.06 am

10 Untkhana Chowk 08.12 am

11 Medical Square 08.17 am

12 Ajni 08.22 am

13 Chatrapati Chowk 08.30 am

14 Somalwada 08.33 am

15 Shivangaon Fata 08.35 am

16 TGPCET 09.00 am

TULSIRAMJI GAIKWAD PATIL COLLEGE OF 

ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, NAGPUR

BUS TIME TABLE

BUS NO MH 40 Y 7237

Route No. 23

Driver Name :  Mr.Shyam Sahu



Mo. No.8208946752

Sr. No. Boarding Stoppage Time

1 Yashodhara Nagar 07.15 am

2 Automotive 07.18 am

3 Rani Durgavati Chowk 07.22 am

4 Teka Naka 07.25 am

5 Kapil Nagar 07.27 am

6 Sugad Nagar 07.35 am

7 Jaripatka 07.40 am

8 Bhim Chowk 07.45 am

9 Bar Kholi 07.50 am

10 Indora Chowk 07.55 am

11 Dus Number Puliya 08.00 am

12 Kadbi Chowk 08.05 am

13 LIC Chowk 08.10 am

14 RBI Chowk 08.15 am

15 TGPCET 09.00 am

TULSIRAMJI GAIKWAD PATIL COLLEGE OF 

ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, NAGPUR

BUS TIME TABLE

BUS NO MH 31 CQ 7201

Route No. 24

Driver Name :  Mr. Afzal Pathan


